Description:
These certified strobes have been designed for use in harsh
environmental conditions. The marine grade alloy enclosures
are suitable for use offshore or onshore, where light weight
combined with corrosion resistance and strength is required.
Units can be painted to customer specification and fitted with
identification labels.
A high temperature unit is available.

each component into the appropriate box.
 Model Certification Voltage Lens/LEDcolor Lens Guard Entries Tag/Duty Label Other Options Finish
 Type Code
 Xenon (alloy) SM87HXBA
 Xenon High Temp. SM87XBTA*
   (alloy)
 Xenon (Stainless SM87HXBS
Steel)
 Guard Code
 None N
 Yes Y
 Color Code
 Red R
 Blue B
 Green G
 Amber A
 Yellow  Y
 Clear C
 Voltage Code
 24V d.c. 024
 48V d.c.  048
 110V a.c.  110
 120V a.c.     120
 240V a.c.     240
 254V a.c.     254
 Certification	Code
UL UL
CSA C
 Finish Code
 Red R
 Blue B
 Yellow Y
 Yellow/Black Stripe X
 Grey G
 White W
 Special Finish *S
 Option Code
 None N
 Yes* Y
*(Please specity)
 Label Code
 None N
 Yes* Y
 *(Please specify)
*XBT only available 24V d.c.
 Entries Code
 1/2" NPT 3
 3/4" NPT 4
 Top *T
 Bottom       *B
 RHS       *R
 LHS *L
 *prefix position with entry
 *size code.
WE ENCOURAGE AND SUPPORT NICET CERTIFICATION
3 YEAR WARRANTY
SM87 08/11
*Please specify
ATEX
NotificationCooper Notification is
NJ Location
273 Branchport Ave.
Long Branch, NJ 07740
P: 800-631-2148
F: 732-222-8707
Note: When placing your order, please include Supervision Diode on products.